TIRED OF MANUAL TOOLS?
STEP UP TO 10.8V MICRO CRIMPERS AND CUTTERS
        EBS12ML
BOLT CUTTER
        ES32ML
WIRE CUTTER
         ES32FML
WIRE CUTTER

MBC230 03126 10.8V EK50ML LI-ION BATTERY CHARGER, 230V
EK50MLCASE 03131 EK50ML CARRYING CASE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wezag® Panduit® Thomas & Betts® Ideal®
EK50ML120 CS30, CS150 CT-2600,CT-300 Sta-Kon®
EK50ML138 Crimpmaster™
COMPATIBLE DIE SETS
The EK50ML138 is compatible with all Greenlee Kwik Cycle®
and CrimpALL® dies for various types of cables and sizes.
ES32ML AND ES32FML WIRE CUTTERS
NUMBER OF CUTS
• ES32ML : 135 cuts of 300 MCM Copper Cable
• ES32FML : 100 cuts of 500 MCM Fine Stranded Copper Cable
CAPACITY
• ES32ML : 600 MCM Copper / 750 MCM Aluminium Cable
• ES32FML : 1-1/4” Fine Stranded Copper Cable
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ES32ML110 06462 MICRO CUTTING TOOL, 1.5T (110V)
ES32MLB 06463 MICRO CUTTING TOOL, 1.5T (BARE)
ES32FML110 06464 MICRO CUTTING TOOL, 1.5T (110V)
ES32FMLB 06465 MICRO CUTTING TOOL, 1.5T (BARE)
MBP108 03127 BATTERY 10.8V, 1.5AH LI-ION
MBC110 03125 CHARGER 110V, 10.8V LI-ION
6421 06421 MICRO CUTTER CARRYING CASE
ORDERING INFORMATION